

## **GRANT REQUEST FORM**

TS Bank is committed to giving back to the community through charitable donations, sponsorships, and employee volunteerism. The community, for giving back, is defined as the market area where TS Bank's branches are located.

Grants are funded on a budgeted basis. Preference is given to:

- 1) Youth activities through school and community organizations, including financial literacy
- 2) Charitable organizations serving communities in which TS Bank employees serve in leadership, and
- 3) Organizations that have or are developing a banking relationship with TS Bank.

A small fund is set aside for new requests that qualify and are distributed on a first come, first serve basis during the fiscal year. To be considered, applications for the fiscal year (July-June) need to be submitted by May 15.

be considered, applications for the instally car (sally saire)	11000 10	be submitted by may 15	•			
Date of Request		Requested By				
Organization's Mission:						
Payable To		Organization's EIN:				
Mailing Address Where Funding Should Be Sent	City		State	l .	Zip	
Phone # of Requester			Email of Requester			
Are any employees of TS Bank part of this organization? (Pleas	e Name)					
Brief Explanation of your Organizations Objectives						
State Specific Monetary or Non-Monetary Request		Reason Grant is Requested				
Who Will the Grant Benefit?		Date of Event		Date Grant is Needed By		
1. Does this event/organization benefit low to moderate income famili  If "Yes" how?  What percentage fall into this category?						□ No
2. Has TS Bank granted to this organization in the past?					Yes	□ No
What recognition will TS Bank receive for granting this gift?						
4. May we post this event and any photos of the event on TS Bank's webs	site and soc	cial networking sites				☐ No
5. Do you or the organization have any current banking relationships wit	h TS Bank?					☐ No
If "Yes" please list?						
Please include any additional supporting documents. Please send this i	form via m	ail, email, or personal delivery,	as soon as	possible, to:		
ATTN: Community Reinvestment Team TS Banking Group PO Box A Treynor, IA 51575	Phone: 712.487.3000 communityreinvestment@tsbg.com (You may also drop off to any banker at our locations)					

All awarded grants may be subject to follow up.